
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
144 
103 
125 
110 
163 
111 
162 

Name 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
BULUT TIRINK 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 

Club 
BOM 

CRT 

DRT 
DRT 

Diff 

0.083 
7.433 

13.505 
23.495 
24.600 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:22.277 
11:22.360 
11:29.710 
11:35.782 
11:45.772 
11:46.877 

2:58.426 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

4 

Best Tm 
42.216 
42.119 
42.736 
42.829 
43.515 
42.697 
43.580 

Comment 

20.3.v 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.083 

Avg. Speed 

75,981 

Best Lap Tm 

42.119 

Best Speed 

76,925 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 17.08.2025 16:48:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:27 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 16:35 


