

MINI

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Final

17.08.2025 16:35

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:27

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	144	SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR	BOM		11:22.277	16	42.216	
2	103	ALI SURURI AKGÜN		0.083	11:22.360	16	42.119	
3	125	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN	CRT	7.433	11:29.710	16	42.736	
4	110	UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ		13.505	11:35.782	16	42.829	
5	163	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ	DRT	23.495	11:45.772	16	43.515	
6	111	BULUT TIRINK	DRT	24.600	11:46.877	16	42.697	20.3.v
7	162	ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN		12 Laps	2:58.426	4	43.580	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.083	75,981	42.119	76,925	103 - ALI SURURI AKGÜN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED